RESULTATS

EDICIO: 38& CROS DE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

2/2023-1

Dia:

Hora:

29/10/2023

9:15

Categoria Open Femeni

Lloc

1

Dorsal

81

55

46

80

57

76

79

Temps

14'51
15'03
17'33
1828
19'01
1917

19'34

Categoria Open Masculi

Lloc

1

10

11

Dorsal

75

84

53

21

73

83

85

56

72

82

51

Temps

12'57
13'02
1317
1331
13'50
14'03
15'36
16'05
17'32
18'07

2012

Nom

Sara Espin

Cristina Ortega

Ana Sanchez

Rosa Requena

Farners Gallart

Marina Aurich

Queralt Planas

Nom

Manel Pujadas

Marc Valls

Carlos Ferrandez

Alex Moreno

Julen Armendariz

Ivan Roca Vila

Ivan Ricard

David Ortega

Juan Pedraza Rodriguez

Benaissa El Yamani

Xavi Botifoll

Any

1980
1985
1990
1977
2006
2003

2003

Any

1981
2002
1991
1987
1991
1974
1977
1974
1959
1966

1953

Entitat

CA VILAFRANCA

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

UA TERRASSA

CA Lloret-la Selva

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Entitat

INDEPENDENTS

CEM Sant Hilari

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

CN OLOT

INDEPENDENTS

AE PALAFRUGELL

INDEPENDENTS

CA GIRONA
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12

13

70

86

20'30

99'01

Francisco Javier Moreno

Santago Segui

1974

1953

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

GEIEG
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